PHP
Pressure Transmitter
for Precision Measurements
The PHP digital pressure transducer is a high accuracy and performance
for precision pressure measurement componentthat uses either RS-232
to communicatewith host computer and analog output.
The PHP have a excellent small temperature error below
0.035% in the range of -10 ~ 50℃.

DIMENSIONS
Order Information
≤ 35 bar
>  35 bar
     PHP           02
10-6, Expo-ro, 339 Beon-gil, Yusung-gu, Daejeon, Korea / www.pdk.co.kr / pdk@pdk.co.kr
T. +82-42-862-6880 / F. +82-42-862-6881 / Revision date : 2024.09.12 / Copyright ⓒ PDK CO., LTD. PDK
Ex) PHP - 100   M    G    N    E  (PHP-100MGNE)
R : kPa
B : bar
P : psi
I : inchHg
D : mmH2O
N : inchH2O
M : MPa
K : kgf/cm2
H : mmHg
T : Torr
C : cmH2O
G = Gauge            A = Absolute
C = Compound
Pressure Type
Pressure Unit
E = 1~ 5 V        C = 0 ~ 5 V
 J  = 0 ~10 V      N = None
Analog Output
Pressure port
E = 1/2 BSPT
Q = 1/2 BSPP
G = 1/8 BSPT
H = 1/8 BSPP
A =  3/8 BSPT
B =  3/8 BSPP
C =  1/4 BSPT
D =  1/4 BSPP
K =  9/16" UNF(Only ≥ 1000 bar)
L =  1/4 NPT
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration